

9

19.8.16

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WWA. Accd.Amit Gupta on Court bail is absent without any steps. Surety is directed to produce him on the next date.Inform.Regular P.O is on leave on duty. TO 27.9.16 for app/ and ER of WWA.

Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act,
Darjeeling