

5

14.9.16

Today is fixed for production/evidence. Accused Sumit Toppo is produced from J/C and remanded back to J/C till 5.11.16. P.O is on leave.No witnesses are present.Issue summons upon 2,3 and 4.TO 5.11.16 for production/evidence.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court,Dlg.