

7

16.12.16

Today is fixed for production/evidence. Accused Sumit Toppo is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till 14.2.17 . Ld. P.P is present. Two witnesses viz. Shri bril Kujur is present.He is examdined,cross-examined and dischargted as P.W 2.Documents are marked as Exts.1,2,3 (seris),21/1 and 1/1 accordingly. Issue Summons upon CSAs 4,5, and 6. To 14.4.17 for production/evidence.TO 15.2.7 for production evidence (CSWs 7,8 and 9).

Special Judge  
Under POCSO Act Darjeeling