

18

14.2.17

Today is fixed for production/evidence. Court could not function due to cease work observed by the B.A,Darjeeling. Four witnesses namely David Kujer,Manoj Xalxo,Rashnima Xalxo and Meska Xess are present. THEY are not examined today. To date (i.e 15.2.17).

Special Judge,  
Under POCSO Act,  
Darjeeling