

9

15.2.17

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence. Accused Summit Toppo is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till 8.3.17. Ld.P.P is present. One witness namely Lady Constable 942-Rekha Chapagai is present. She is examined, cross-examined and discharged as P.W 4. Document is marked as Ext.4. Issue Summons upon CSWs 4,5,6 and 7 fixing 8.3.17. Issue Summons upon CSW 9 fixing 9.3.17.

Special Judge,  
Under POCSO Act,  
Darjeeling