

Order No.11

09.03.17

Accused Sumit Toppo is produced from J/C, who prays for bail.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness is present. Ld.P.P prays for adjournment.

Hd. Considered.Prayer is allowed. Case is adjourned.

To 5.4.17 for evidence.

Issue Summons upon the witnesses at once. B.C II to comply the same.

Later...

Bail petition is taken up for hearing.

Hd. Both sides. Perused the evidence on recordd and considering the offence prayer for bail is rejected.

Todate for production.

Special Judge
Under POCSO Act,Dlg.