

12

5.4.17

Today is fixed for production/evidence. Accused Sumit Toppo is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till 29.4.17. No witness is present. Issue fresh Summons upon CSWs 4,5,6 and 7. To 29.4.17 for production/further evidence.

Judge,
Special Court,
Under POCSO Act,
Darjeeling

Judge
Special Court
Under POCSO Act
Darjeeling