

25.07.17

Today is fixed for production and evidence. Accused Sumit Toppo is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C till 30.08.17. Issue summon upon Dr. Anurup Saha and Nilanjan Mullick, Judicial Magistrate, 4th Court Siliguri through Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta