

Order no.20  
27.10.2017

Accused Sumit Toppo is produced from J/C who files one application and pray for bail. Hd. Ld Advocate for the accused and Ld. PP. Perused the evidence and considering the gravity of offense, prayer for bail is rejected. Today is fixed for evidence. Summons were issued but no witnesses are turned up. As per prayer of Ld. PP case is adjourned.

Fix 30.11.17 for evidence of Dr. Anurup Saha of NBMCH, through CMOH, Darjeeling. And issue summons upon Ld. Magistrate, Nilanjan Moulick, erstwhile JM of Siliguri SD Court, Darjeeling, summons must be served upon Ld Magistrate through Registrar, Appellate Side, High Court, Calcutta.  
Issue summons upon both witnesses at once.