

Spl (C) 98 / 2015  
Reg No. 14 / 2016

Order No. 52 dt 12-04-2023

Record is put up today

Court could not function on 10-04-2023 due to local holiday declared by Local Bar Association Darjeeling.

Fix 22-05-2023 for appearance and evidence of CSW No. 09 and 11.

Issue summons accordingly

Raja Ray  
Spl Judge Under POCOS Act  
Darjeeling